Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Prince - (942398) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.43
1:02.13
1:02.99
1:03.68
1:03.89
1:03.91
1:05.68
1:06.02
1:06.90
1:06.97
1:07.51
1:09.00
1:09.46
1:09.46
1:10.43
1:10.50
1:10.82
1:11.27
1:17.37
1:19.43
1:19.97
1:21.40
1:21.92
1:24.74

1:24.85

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

408
375
360
349
345
345
318
313
301
300
293
274
269
269
258
257
253
249
194
179
176
167
163
148
147

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

m I I m I I T I ™

I T m I

Date

06/04/19
07/10/18
18/03/17
04/02/17
01/04/17
02/10/16
26/06/16
16/07/17
17/07/16
02/04/16
21/11/15
19/09/15
04/10/15
04/10/15
05/07/15
21/06/15
04/07/15
19/04/15
22/06/14
24/09/14
02/11/14
12/04/14
13/04/13
10/11/13
01/12/12

Meet

Satellites April Regional Qualifier

North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship

Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships
COSACSS Y2K 2017

North Midlands Championships 2016
Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet
Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'
Southport End of Season Sprint Finale
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016

Buxton SC Club Championships 2015

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet
North Midlands Championships 2015
North Midlands Championships 2015
Rascals Age on the Day Junior B Grade Open Meet
22nd Annual Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015
Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
Retford 21st Annual Open Meet

Satellite Club Championships

Buxton SC Club Championships 2014
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014

City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013

Buxton SC Club Championships 2013

Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stoke-on-Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Knowsley
Knowsley
Stoke

Buxton

Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Alfreton
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Buxton

Stoke on Trent
Stoke on Trent
Buxton

Chesterfield
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Club Swam Under Level
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