## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Thomas Prince - (942398) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.43	408	Н	06/04/19	Satellites April Regional Qualifier	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:02.13	375	Н	07/10/18	North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:02.99	360	Н	18/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:03.68	349	Н	04/02/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:03.89	345	Н	01/04/17	COSACSS Y2K 2017	Stoke-on-Trent	Satellite	3
1:03.91	345	Н	02/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:05.68	318	Н	26/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:06.02	313	Н	16/07/17	Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'	Knowsley	Satellite	3
1:06.90	301	Н	17/07/16	Southport End of Season Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Satellite	3
1:06.97	300	Н	02/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	Satellite	3
1:07.51	293	F	21/11/15	Buxton SC Club Championships 2015	Buxton	Buxton	4
1:09.00	274	Н	19/09/15	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent		3
1:09.46	269	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
1:09.46	269	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
1:10.43	258	Н	05/07/15	Rascals Age on the Day Junior B Grade Open Meet	Alfreton		3
1:10.50	257	F	21/06/15	22nd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield		3
1:10.82	253	Н	04/07/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield		4
1:11.27	249	Н	19/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
1:17.37	194	F	22/06/14	Retford 21st Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Buxton	3
1:19.43	179	Н	24/09/14	Satellite Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
1:19.97	176	F	02/11/14	Buxton SC Club Championships 2014	Buxton	Buxton	4
1:21.40	167	Н	12/04/14	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014	Stoke on Trent	Buxton	3
1:21.92	163	Н	13/04/13	City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013	Stoke on Trent	Buxton	3
1:24.74	148	F	10/11/13	Buxton SC Club Championships 2013	Buxton	Buxton	4
1:24.85	147	Н	01/12/12	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet	Chesterfield	Buxton	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:00.43	408	Н	06/04/19	Satellites April Regional Qualifier	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:02.13	375	Н	07/10/18	North Midlands S&WPA 2018 Association Championship	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:06.02	313	Н	16/07/17	Southport End of Season 'Sprint Finale'	Knowsley	Satellite	3
1:03.89	345	Н	01/04/17	COSACSS Y2K 2017	Stoke-on-Trent	Satellite	3
1:02.99	360	Н	18/03/17	Satellites of Macclesfield 30th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:03.68	349	Н	04/02/17	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	Satellite	2
1:03.91	345	Н	02/10/16	North Midlands Championships 2016	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:06.90	301	Н	17/07/16	Southport End of Season Sprint Finale	Knowsley	Satellite	3
1:05.68	318	Н	26/06/16	Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet	Macclesfield	Satellite	3
1:06.97	300	Н	02/04/16	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2016	Stoke	Satellite	3
1:07.51	293	F	21/11/15	Buxton SC Club Championships 2015	Buxton	Buxton	4
1:09.46	269	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
1:09.46	269	Н	04/10/15	North Midlands Championships 2015	Macclesfield		3
1:09.00	274	Н	19/09/15	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent		3
1:10.43	258	Н	05/07/15	Rascals Age on the Day Junior B Grade Open Meet	Alfreton		3
1:10.82	253	Н	04/07/15	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015	Macclesfield		4
1:10.50	257	F	21/06/15	22nd Annual Open Meet	Sheffield		3
1:11.27	249	Н	19/04/15	Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet	Macclesfield		3
1:19.97	176	F	02/11/14	Buxton SC Club Championships 2014	Buxton	Buxton	4
1:19.43	179	Н	24/09/14	Satellite Club Championships	Macclesfield		4
1:17.37	194	F	22/06/14	Retford 21st Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Buxton	3
1:21.40	167	Н	12/04/14	City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014	Stoke on Trent	Buxton	3
1:24.74	148	F	10/11/13	Buxton SC Club Championships 2013	Buxton	Buxton	4
1:21.92	163	Н	13/04/13	City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013	Stoke on Trent	Buxton	3
1:24.85	147	Н	01/12/12	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet	Chesterfield	Buxton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS